Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/28/2024 09:00 AM | Install PO:
09/29/2024 01:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address:

Hillcrest Country Club

Description
General

Bars - Sedona - Light Marble
6'W x 18"L x 40"H

Barback - Avignon - Ornate Wood
58"W x 15"D x 944l & H

Banquettes - Pasadena - Straight lvory W/ Skirt 4'
4'W x 27"L x 39"H

Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Boucle
94"W x 36D x 28'H

Sofas - Pasadena - lvory Velvet
8'W x 34"L x 28"H

Coffee Tables - Athens - Cut Out Round Small - Taupe

‘ 32'Dx 16'H

Chandeliers - Avignon - Crystals - Large
18"Diam x 34"H - 18lb

Chandeliers - Avignon - Crystals - Medium
16"Diam x 32"H - 15lb

Club & Lounge Chairs - Budapest - Vanity Chair Green
Velvet & Fringe

25'"Wx 26"L x 28"H

Coffee Tables - Pasadena - Stone
48"W X 27"1/2L X 19"H

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

NetenBriardogdeliveriesandpiekrups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

IN-0007136

Debra Parr

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price Total
2 $450.00 T $900.00
2 $200.00 T $400.00
1 $350.00 T $350.00
1 $450.00 T $450.00
1 $500.00 T $500.00
3 $250.00 T $750.00
1 $250.00 T $250.00
1 $200.00 T $200.00
4 $200.00 T $800.00
2 $200.00 T $400.00
Total Products: $5,000.00
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Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$475.00
($0.00)
$5,475.00
($0.00)
$5,475.00
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